
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                          

  

 

  

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                            
 

 

 

 

                                        

    SUGGESTED INSURABLE CASH RATING FOR IN GROUND SAFES IS $9,0000 
              

MODEL  HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT 
 

IG 1 
  

230 
 
230 

 
230 

 
18Kg 

      
IG 2  230 230 300 20Kg 

      
IG 3  330 330 300 26Kg 

      
FS 201  200 200 300 12Kg 

      
FS 150  150 280 300 15Kg 

      
FS 250  920 360 300 24Kg 

MODEL  HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT 
 

FS201 
  

200  
 
200 

 
300 

 
12Kg 

      
FS150  150 250 300 15Kg 

      
FS250  250 360 300 24Kg 

      
  IG3  330 330 300 26Kg 

      
  
  
  

MODEL  HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT 
 

IG 1 
  

230 
 
230 

 
230 

 
18Kg 

      
IG 2  230 230 300 20Kg 

      
IG 3  330 330 300 26Kg 

      
FS 201  200 200 300 12Kg 

      
FS 150  150 280 300 15Kg 

      
FS 250  920 360 300 24Kg 

 
             OZ SAFE 

All OZ SAFE products (Manufactured here in Australia) carry a 5 years warranty 

against faulty material or workmanship. Locks carry a 12 months warranty. This 

warranty excludes any damage arising from transportation or misuse of safe. 
 

 

 

HEAD OFFICE  

PO Box  2201 Bur le igh 

BC,  QLD.  4220  

EMAIL 

safes@ozsafe .com 

WEBSITE 

www.ozsafe .com  

PHONE                  

0409 884 88  

IN GROUND FLOOR SERIES 
 

Floor safes provide protection under your feet. Oz 
safe has created a unique balance of strength and 
security while still commanding that significant 
protective edge. Built to order, the floor safe range 
offers excellent accessibility and fire protection 
when installed in concreate floor. 
 
IG Safes are an excellent alternative for tight areas 
where space is at a premium. 

IN GROUND & FLOOR SAFES 


