



# IN GROUND FLOOR SERIES

"be safe... not sorry"™

Australian Made Quality Safes

1300 OZSAFE  
(1300 69 72 33)

Floor safes provide protection under your feet. Oz safe has created a unique balance of strength and security while still commanding that significant protective edge. Built to order, the floor safe range offers excellent accessibility and fire protection when installed in concrete floor.

IG Safes are an excellent alternative for tight areas where space is at a premium.

## IN GROUND & FLOOR SAFES

MODEL	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT
IG 1	230	230	230	18Kg
IG 2	230	230	300	20Kg
IG 3	330	330	300	26Kg
FS 201	200	200	300	12Kg
FS 150	150	280	300	15Kg
FS 250	920	360	300	24Kg

MODEL	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT
FS201	200	200	300	12Kg
FS150	150	250	300	15Kg
FS250	250	360	300	24Kg
IG3	330	330	300	26Kg



**SUGGESTED INSURABLE CASH RATING FOR IN GROUND SAFES IS \$9,000**

**HEAD OFFICE**  
 PO Box 2201 Burleigh  
 BC, QLD. 4220  
**EMAIL**  
 safes@ozsafe.com  
**WEBSITE**  
 www.ozsafe.com  
**PHONE**  
 0409 884 88



"be safe... not sorry"

PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT

All OZ SAFE products (Manufactured here in Australia) carry a 5 years warranty against faulty material or workmanship. Locks carry a 12 months warranty. This warranty excludes any damage arising from transportation or misuse of safe.